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Attention:  
In an effort to limit contact due to the COVID-19 Virus 

All child support offices in Montana are 
temporarily closed to the public.  

Customer Service: Contact your casework by email or phone. Most 
questions can be answered by e-mail. Sensitive case information will be 

answered by phone. 

General Information for the Great Falls Child Support Office 
Main phone#: 727-7449; Fax#: 454-3106;  

Mailing Address: Great Falls Office of Child Support; 201 1st Street South 
Suite 1A, Great Falls MT 59405 

Caseworker E-mail Address Phone# 
Farrington, Lori lfarrington@mt.gov 454-7745 
Francetich, Jim Jim.Francetich@mt.gov 454-7753 
Harpine, Sue sharpine@mt.gov 454-7761 
Hubbard, Russel RHubbard@mt.gov 454-7750 
Lopez, Robert Robert.Lopez@mt.gov 454-7764 
Leathers, Keith KLeathers@mt.gov 454-7752 
Light, Noella nlight@mt.gov 454-7763 
Mosby, Micky MMosby@mt.gov 454-7762 
Pankratz, Sonya SPankratz@mt.gov 454-7751 
Parmiter, Darlene DParmiter@mt.gov 454-7759 
Steffens, Nancy nsteffens@mt.gov 454-7748 
Stevens, Brittany BStevens@mt.gov 454-7758 
Van Every, Scott SVanEvery@mt.gov 454-7756 
Tolkkinen, Warren WTolkkinen@mt.gov 454-7747 
Wigen, Micheale mwigen@mt.gov 454-7754 

 


